

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19902/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2006 in WP No. 21654/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

H. NAGARAJAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.N. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Rohini Moosa, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Promotion, if any, made shall be subject to the final outcome of this Special

Leave Petition.

Counsel for the petitioners seeks permission to remove the document at page

131 (Annexure P-11) from the SLP paperbook. Permission is granted.

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to file fresh documents with application.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master