

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 9 0 2 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 0 3 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No.2 1 6 5 4 / 2 0 0 4
of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

H. NAGA R A J A N & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F T.N. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
intervention, with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 0 9 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent No.1 Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv. for
Mr. V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.

No.3 Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r , Adv.

No.4 Mr. V. Pr a bh a k a r , Adv. for
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr. Sri Ra m J. Taal ap athy, Adv for
Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners has circulated a letter seeking some
time to file additional documents. May do so within three weeks.

Counsel for the respondent no.4 states that S.L. P .(C)Nos. 1 2 1 6 9 of
2 0 0 7 and 5 7 7 2 of 2 0 0 7 have been filed against the same impugned order
in which notice has been issued.

To be listed along with the afores aid two Special Leave Petitions.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master